7-10
11-16
17-26
27-48
49-72
73-116
117-154
155-188

1 General 7-10
2 Product Description 11-16
3 Type Designations 17-26
4 Gear Motor Selection 27-48
5 Gearboxes and Lubrication 49-72
6 BG
Helical-Geared Motors Series BG
Selection
73-116
7 BF
Parallel Shaft-Geared Motors Series BF
Selection
117-154
8 BK
Bevel-Geared Motors Series BK
Selection
155-188
9 BS
Worm-Geared Motors Series BS
Selection
189-206
10 Helical-Geared Motors Series BG
Dimensions
207-260
11 Shaft-Mounted-Geared Motors Series BF
Dimensions
261-312
12 Bevel-Geared Motors Series BK
Dimensions
313-366
13 Worm-Geared Motors Series BS
Dimensions
367-404
14 Motors 405-440
15 Motor Mounted Components 441-466
16 Motor Mounted Components
Dimensions
467-488
17 BAUER global 489-504
1
P-7177-BGM-EN-A4  03/17www.bauergears.com